
III.Szigetköz Minimaraton
2006.04.30.          Táv : 16 km

Abszolút eredmények

Helyezés Név Idő
1. Molnár László 0:53:55
2. Görözdi Máté 0:55:15
3. Varga Csaba 1:00:17
4. Rákóczy Zoltán 1:00:29
5. Molnár László 1:02:05
6. Kolláth Gábor 1:05:20
7. Balassa Tamás 1:07:16
8. Takács László 1:07:28
9. Rákóczy Levente 1:07:36

10. Dr. Rónai Ferenc 1:07:37
11. Ősze Gábor 1:08:00
12. Zakar Gergely 1:08:49
13. Dohovics László 1:09:12
14. Lamatsch János 1:10:25
15. Süly Bálint 1:11:05
16. Rongits Gábor 1:12:28
17. Izer Norbert 1:12:44
18. Söregi Ágnes 1:14:34
19. Knapp Zoltán 1:15:30
20. Rákóczy Bence 1:15:30
21. Tanyó Bernadett 1:16:22
22. Demjén József 1:17:13
23. Juhász Sándor 1:17:13
24. Dovánczki Imre 1:17:37
25. Pintér Miklós 1:17:55
26. Őri Csilla 1:18:58
27. Mező Antal 1:19:34
28. Laász János 1:21:29
29. Kránitz Attila 1:22:38
30. Gyimóthy Tamás 1:22:38
31. Királyné Laász Darinka 1:23:46
32. Tóth Gábor 1:24:56
33. Baranyai Ágnes 1:32:20
34. Giczi Lajos 1:32:20
35. Les Zoltán 1:33:42
36. Németh Henrietta 1:34:13
37. Rákóczy Zoltánné 1:37:00
38. Virág Zita 1:37:51



III.Szigetköz Minimaraton
2006.04.30.          Táv : 16 km

Abszolút férfi eredmények

Helyezés Név Idő
1. Molnár László 0:53:55
2. Görözdi Máté 0:55:15
3. Varga Csaba 1:00:17
4. Rákóczy Zoltán 1:00:29
5. Molnár László 1:02:05
6. Kolláth Gábor 1:05:20
7. Balassa Tamás 1:07:16
8. Takács László 1:07:28
9. Rákóczy Levente 1:07:36

10. Dr. Rónai Ferenc 1:07:37
11. Ősze Gábor 1:08:00
12. Zakar Gergely 1:08:49
13. Dohovics László 1:09:12
14. Lamatsch János 1:10:25
15. Süly Bálint 1:11:05
16. Rongits Gábor 1:12:28
17. Izer Norbert 1:12:44
18. Knapp Zoltán 1:15:30
19. Rákóczy Bence 1:15:30
20. Demjén József 1:17:13
21. Juhász Sándor 1:17:13
22. Dovánczki Imre 1:17:37
23. Pintér Miklós 1:17:55
24. Mező Antal 1:19:34
25. Laász János 1:21:29
26. Kránitz Attila 1:22:38
27. Gyimóthy Tamás 1:22:38
28. Tóth Gábor 1:24:56
29. Giczi Lajos 1:32:20
30. Les Zoltán 1:33:42

Abszolút női eredmények

1. Söregi Ágnes 1:14:34
2. Tanyó Bernadett 1:16:22
3. Őri Csilla 1:18:58
4. Királyné Laász Darinka 1:23:46
5. Baranyai Ágnes 1:32:20
6. Németh Henrietta 1:34:13
7. Rákóczy Zoltánné 1:37:00
8. Virág Zita 1:37:51
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